BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

MADISON COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI

Department of Engineering
Dan Gaillet, P.E., County Engineer

3137 South Liberty Street, Canton, MS 39046 Office (601) 790-2525 FAX (601) 859-3430

MEMORANDUM

June 26, 2019

To: Sheila Jones, Supervisor, District I

Trey Baxter, Supervisor, District II Gerald Steen, Supervisor, District III David Bishop, Supervisor, District IV Paul Griffin, Supervisor, District V

From: Tim Bryan, PE, PTOE

County Engineer

Re: Temporary Construction Easement

114 Covey Run

The Engineering Department recommends approval of the temporary construction easements for Lot 156 in The Villages of Caroline V and Lot 133 in The Villages of Caroline IV in order to make repairs at 114 Covey Run. The Board approved the repair on June 18, 2018.



Department of Road Management

Temporary Construction Easement

I, Allison Cauthen, do he to Madison County on my property locat Lot 156, The Villages of Caroline 5		orary construction easement
114 Covey Run		
Said easement gives Madison County	permission to enter	onto said property for the
purpose of improving drainage and prev		, , ,
safety and welfare of the citizens of Mac	_	•
Allie Outh Landowner Signature	<u>6/25/19</u> Daté	
Landowner Signature	Date	
Landowner Signature	Date	
Landowner Signature	Date	
Grantor: Russell and Allison Cauthen 114 Covey Run Madison, MS 3911	Grantee:	Madison County P.O. Box 608 Canton, MS 39046 601-855-5500

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI
country of Madison
Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority in and for the said county
and state, on this at day of June, 2010, within my jurisdiction, the
within named Alison Cauthen, who acknowledged that (he) (she) (they)
executed the above and foregoing instrument. (NOTARY PUBLIC) My commission expires: (NOTARY 202)
HOTARY PUBLIC * ID No. 94512
(Affix official seal, if applicable)



Department of Road Management

Temporary Construction Easement

to Madison County on my pr		
Lot 133, The Villages of 0	Caroline 4	
Said easement gives Madis	son County permission to enter	onto said property for
purpose of improving draina	ge and preventing erosion and to	promote the public hea
safety and welfare of the citi	zens of Madison County.	
Maka Bahaman	, President 6/24/19	
Landowner Signature	Date	

Landowner Signature	Date	
Landowner Signature	Date	
Landowner Signature	Date	
	_	
Grantor: Panther Creek 0		Madison County P.O. Box 608
<u> </u>		
		Canton, MS 39046 601-855-5500

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

COUNTY OF Madeson

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority in and for the said county and state, on this 34% day of 34%, within my jurisdiction, the within named 34%, who acknowledged that (he) (she) (they) executed the above and foregoing instrument.

(NOTARY PUBLIC) Buth C. Lindry

My commission expires: q/23/19

(Affix official seal, if applicable)

